
First Name Last Name Focus Email Phone

Janet Scales Evangelism/Training sbscales@msn.com 260-205-0322

Laurie Atz Evangelism/Training laurieatz@firstassemblyfw.org 260-409-0156

Roger Gilbert Evangelism/Training rgilbert@timetorevive.com 260-804-5084

Jo Gilbert Evangelism/Training jgilbert@timetorevive.com 260-246-8981

John Schrock Evangelism/Training jmartsc@gmail.com 260-417-1021

Josh Hawkins Discipleship joshyhawkins@gmail.com 260-615-0678

Chantel Larry Discipleship cllarry14@gmail.com 260-243-1777

Rick Zehr Discipleship rickzehr3@gmail.com 260-385-4602

Discipleship (Database)

Ali Isabell TTR reviveINDIANA Discipleship aisabell@timetorevive.com 952-356-9503

Daisy Bailey Prayer daisybailey111@hotmail.com 260-710-5413

Verlin Haarer Prayer doveha70@gmail.com 260-466-5606

Susan Doell Prayer

Bridget Zimpson Prayer

James Graber Prayer james@teih.org 260-704-5010

Rueben Miller Prayer reubenmillerRM4@gmai.com 260-413-4739

Mike Swecker TTR Prayer mswecker@timetorevive.com 612-968-9618

Roger Dilley Church Relationships roger@therockwired.org 260-348-9982

Greg Ranney Church Relationships gregranney@gmail.com 260-615-4320

Darrell Weigelt Church Relationships dweigelt@gmail.com 260-615-0540

Syvester Hunter Church Relationships rev12@frontier.com 260-413-6127

Kevin McIlravy TTR reviveINDIANA Church & Community Relations kmcilravy@timetorevive.com 214-500-7006

Kevin Gillian Administration kgilliancei@gmail.com 734-678-0733

Ruth Small Administration small.1987@hotmail.com 260-249-5208

Grace Beltz Administration gbeltz1@bigplanet.com 260-410-8040

Aaron Cunningham TTR Administration acunningham@timetorevive.com

Laurel Stockamp Communications laurelst@embarqmail.com 260-229-6605

Don Buettner Communications don@star883.com 260-750-0368

Greg Ranney Treasurer gregranney@gmail.com 260-615-4320

Debbie Smith Treasurer deb.smith@inumc.org 260-466-0310
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Caleb Hawkins Worship calebemory@gmail.com 260-415-9666

Isaac Norris Worship inorris@pccfw.org 260-705-3846

Kevin McIntire Worship Kevin@countylinechurch.org 260-580-5252

Jon Russell TTR Worship jrussell@timetorevive.com 952-465-7985

Mary Ellen Rayle reviveKIDS mrayle@countylinechurch.org 260-627-2482

Zach Shaffer reviveKIDS zachs@pinehillschurch.com 260-388-3503

Christopher Wilson TTR reviveKIDS cwilson@timetorevive.com 765-431-2045

Andy Miller reviveTEENS andy@teih.org 260-403-1283

Matt Richardson reviveTEENS matt@theriverchurch.us 317-979-5919

Ruth Cooper TTR reviveTEENS rcooper@timetorevive.com 214-478-4475

Stuart  Kruse Chairman skruse@countylinechurch.org 260-235-1068

Steve Terry Chairman steveterry33@gmail.com 260-413-7482

Ron Hawkins Spiritual Oversight ronhawkins@firstassemblyfw.org 260-437-0222

Harley Kolterman Spiritual Oversight mfh20mm@gmail.com 260-409-5255


